2014 Brestyan's Las Vegas Invitational
Salcianu Academy of Gymnastics

Las Vegas, NV 89014

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
1 225
2 633
3 198
4 210
5 630
6 541
7 227
8 557
600
653

Name

Gym

Mabelle Tritten
Brown's (N)
Delayne Rodriguez
Gymcats (N)

Bryn Barnes
Brown's (N)

Alicia Kenney
Brown's (N)
Graecyn Pentkowski
Gymcats (N)
Megan Garrett
Go For It NV
Brinkley Woodrow
Brown's (N)
Sophia Scolaro
Go For It NV
Layla Faught
Gymcats (N)
Nikki Wills
Gymcats (N)

Vault

9.0500

9.1000

8.9250

9.4000

8.5000

8.8500

9.1750

8.7000

Bars

9.1750

9.1000

9.2500

8.6500

9.5000

8.9500

8.4500

7.9000

Beam

9.6000

9.6250

9.3750

3T
9.3750

4T
8.5250
8.9250

7.8000

8.2000

Meet Results

Session: A1l

Level: 3

Division: Jr 1

Floor AA
9.8000 37.625
1 1
9.7000 37.525
2 2
9.5000 37.050
3 3
9.4500 36.875
4 4
9.2750 35.900
6 5
9.0000 35.725
8 6
9.4000 34.825
5 7
9.0750 33.875
7 8


http://brestyanlasvegas.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

